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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7E46
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
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Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

I Anderaon

KWV Crder Number:

110593685
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

31.630kg

300043
900419

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:
900488

700026524 | KWV 3Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml + Neck Ccs
700026518 | wild Africa Cream 12{(750ml + Neck T | CS

700026720 | Wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6(1000ml + | CS

12 x 750 | 1.0 |1,887.00 5.20
12 x 750 1.0 |1.363.44 11.90¢0

|
6 x 1000 1l | Iten rejected - No o

tock

1,788.87
1,213.46

1,788.87
1,213.46

268.33
182.02

2,057.20
1,395.48

otigcanning

amage: uc

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf ©f Customer

Name : GJle
Signature:

Date: '27/3}f'?_5"

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name ;

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name :

Bank: N
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd




